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SDAC Contact List: 
 
Current Members  Representing 
 
Abigail St Lawrence Attorney / Realtors & Contractors abigail.stlawrence@gmail.com 
Anne Cossitt  Consultant    acossitt@wgmgroup.com 
Greg McCall Land Development   greg@mccalldevelopment.com 
Jay Skoog ACEC     jskoog@rmsmanagement.com 
Kelly Lynch Attorney / MT League of Cities kelly.lynch@mtleague.net 
Melissa Matassa-Stone Consultant    MMatassa@wgmgroup.com 
Mike Stenberg Consultant    mstenberg@hyaliteeng.com 
Sam Sill Realtors    Sam@montanarealtors.org 
Shawn Rowland Consultant    shawn@rec406.com 
Steve Kilbreath Consultant    stevekilbreath@casneinc.com 
Tara DePuy Attorney / MACO   attorney@riverworks.net 
 
County Sanitarians: 
Lori Christenson County Sanitarian / Gallatin  lori.Christenson@gallatin.mt.gov 
Michael Rinaldi County Sanitarian / E. Montana tmblwod@gmail.com 
Shannon Therriault County Sanitarian / Missoula  stherriault@missoulacounty.us 
Shawn Sorenson County Sanitarian / Sanders  ssorenson@co.sanders.mt.us 
 
 
State Government Attendees: 
Davis, Tim Administrator, State Govt  TimDavis@mt.gov 
Clark, Rachel Section Supr / State Govt  rclark@mt.gov 
Pettis, Aaron Attorney, State Govt   APettis@mt.gov 
Heffner, Millie Water Rights / State Govt  MHeffner@mt.gov 
Smith, Kevin Bureau Chief, State Govt  ksmith@mt.gov 
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